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Name

Johannes Riewe
Oliver Bolm
Philip Winter
Dionysios Vossos
Thomas Kohler

Name

Volker Lorenz
Anselm Delsa
Jan Konig
Frédéric Georges
Andreas Gbur
Bjorn Kupfer

Thorsten Borgmann

Name

Holger Leidig
Klaus Kruse
Andreas Gorgas
Ralph Toebs
Carsten Krocher
Hans Schmitz
Oliver Halbach
Harald Elch
Teja Engel

Jorg Dobrzinski
Matthias Kiister
Matthias Kloas

Name

Heiko Schilff
Frank Wunderlich
Helmut Boy

Name

Michael Go6tz
Rainer Lammert

Sagerserie 2010

Sagerwertung - Alle drei Laufe

Geburtsjahr

1986
1986
1984
1981
1983

Geburtsjahr

1976
1978
1978
1974
1972
1979
1977

Geburtsjahr

1969
1969
1965
1963
1966
1966
1963
1962
1969
1967
1966
1967

Geburtsjahr

1959
1957
1959

Geburtsjahr

1955
1950

M20

Verein

LG Nord
LTC Berlin
LTC Berlin

Empor Oranienburg

M30

Verein

LTC Berlin

LTC Berlin

LT Bernd Hiibner

PSB 24
Weltraumjogger Berlin

Brettharte Jungs

M40

Verein

Weltraumjogger Berlin

LT Bernd Hiibner
Teamwork Berlin

LG Nord

WSV Berlin
Teamwork Berlin
Berliner Schneehasen

M50

Verein

OSC Berlin
Summter Wald Laufer
Teamwork Berlin

M55

Verein

Flinker Biertrinker
LT Bernd Hiibner

Zeit 1

0:44:59
0:51:06
0:53:17
0:54:10
1:05:44

Zeit 1

0:47:25
0:48:19
0:52:54
0:59:20
1:03:54
1:04:58
1:15:54

Zeit 1

0:47:49
0:57:16
1:02:18
1:01:57
0:59:36
1:00:46
1:04:33
1:06:54
1:10:28
1:07:16
1:10:30
1:08:35

Zeit 1

0:52:03
1:06:23
1:13:32

Zeit 1
1:04:26
1:10:48

Zeit 2

0:48:23
0:55:14
0:58:32
0:59:27
1:11:39

Zeit 2

0:52:40
0:54:03
0:57:11
1:03:19
1:02:56
1:09:27
1:19:57

Zeit 2

0:52:59
1:00:43
1:06:17
1:07:56
1:05:26
1:07:02
1:10:09
1:12:32
1:11:14
1:15:05
1:11:06
1:20:49

Zeit 2

0:59:00
1:11:01
1:20:45

Zeit 2
1:11:06
1:17:52

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Zeit 3

0:58:28
1:15:58
1:11:59
1:15:05
1:26:30

Zeit 3

1:02:34
1:05:37
1:12:41
1:19:35
1:19:53
1:31:56
1:43:12

Zeit 3

1:03:33
1:17:16
1:24:49
1:23:52
1:29:25
1:28:22
1:27:38
1:26:05
1:30:20
1:31:34
1:36:47
1:41:03

Zeit 3

1:16:00
1:33:51
1:57:04

Zeit 3
1:29:27
1:43:47

Zeit

Gesamt
2:31:48
3:02:16
3:03:46
3:08:41
3:43:52

unyem

() [) [] [ [ -sopuos

Zeit

Gesamt
2:42:38
2:47:58
3:02:45
3:22:12
3:26:41
3:46:20
4:19:02

unyem

O L) L) -1epuos

Zeit

Gesamt
2:44:20
3:15:13
3:33:23
3:33:43
3:34:26
3:36:09
3:42:18
3:45:29
3:52:00
3:53:54
3:58:22
4:10:26

unpem

OO OO0 OO0 L] L] -4epuos

Zeit

Gesamt
3:07:01
3:51:13
4:31:20

unyuem

[1[ ][] -4epuos

unpueom

K] [] -4epuosg

Zeit

Gesamt
3:44:57
4:12:25
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Name
Wilfried Kohnke

Name

Werner Frost
Rainer Schéadlich
Arnim Dr. de Haan

Name

Victoria Brandt
Silja Bohm

Name

Susanne Fleischer
Sonia Schmidt
Ines Lindenau
Katrin Breskewitz

Name

Simone Diener
Simone Oester
Sabine Nauendorf
Christina Gorgas
Elke Worrmann

Caroline von Wedel

Maja Kroger
Ute Halbmeyer

Name

Marie Ballay-Schmidt

Name
Elisa Walter

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Geburtsjahr
1947

Geburtsjahr

1942
1945
1941

Geburtsjahr

1989
1988

Geburtsjahr

1979
1974
1974
1974

Geburtsjahr

1970
1965
1963
1967
1970
1968
1966
1966

Geburtsjahr
1953

Geburtsjahr
1998

Mé60

Verein
Polizei SV

Mé65

Verein
PSB 24 Berlin

V1B Hermsdorf

W20

Verein

OSC Berlin

W30

Verein

SCC Berlin
SCC
LTC Berlin

W40

Verein

Berliner Schneehasen
SCC Berlin Triathlon
MTB Verein Berlin e. V.

LC Stolpertruppe Berlin

W55
Verein
LG Nord

WIG
Verein

Zeit 1
0:43:58

Zeit 1

0:50:00
0:51:26
0:55:11

Zeit 1
0:27:57
0:47:07

Zeit 1

0:29:19
0:31:27
0:32:15
0:36:11

Zeit 1

0:32:47
0:34:28
0:35:40
0:36:54
0:37:53
0:39:09
0:40:24
0:39:50

Zeit 1
0:38:20

Zeit 1

Laufpark Stechlin Rheinsber 0:31:12

Zeit 2
0:51:10

Zeit 2

0:57:45
0:58:23
1:03:27

Zeit 2
0:32:26
0:49:58

Zeit 2

0:35:33
0:37:06
0:41:17
0:43:48

Zeit 2

0:37:37
0:39:56
0:39:15
0:42:48
0:43:10
0:44:42
0:45:58
0:45:18

Zeit 2
0:44:28

Zeit 2
0:36:48

Zeit 3
1:10:08

Zeit 3

1:13:42
1:22:16
1:28:06

Zeit 3
0:42:58
1:15:31

Zeit 3

0:50:02
0:50:09
0:56:11
1:05:27

Zeit 3

0:55:08
0:55:24
0:57:55
1:00:02
1:04:30
1:05:42
1:04:21
1:06:13

Zeit 3
1:03:36

Zeit 3
0:53:23

3¢
Zeit 232
Gesamt 5 %
2:45:14 [

3¢
Zeit 33
Gesamt > &
3:01:26 L
3:12:03 L[
3:26:43 L]

3¢
Zeit 33
Gesamt > &
1:43:19 L[
2:52:34 [

3¢
Zeit 23
Gesamt > &
1:54:53 L
1:58:41 [
2:09:41 [
2:25:24 [

3¢
Zeit 232
Gesamt 5 %
2:05:30 [
2:09:47 [
2:12:49 [
2:19:42 [
2:25:32 [
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2:30:42 [
2:31:19 [
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Zeit 23
Gesamt > &
2:01:21 [

Seite 2 von 2



